Exalto UK manufacture and stock all-rubber flanged
prop shaft bearings. These come without an outer
‘hard’ shell and are commonly used in French boats
such as Jeanneau and Beneteau which have a
different bearing assembly procedure.
Each is supplied with 2 non-metallic screws to secure
the bearing in place.
Need one quickly? We have an extensive stock of the
below sizes
Need a different size? We’ll manufacture it for you,
just let us know what you need
Bearing Code AØ BØ C DØ E
MRSFF22X29X75 22mm 29mm 75mm 39mm 5mm
MRSFF22X36X75 22mm 36mm 75mm 46mm 5mm
MRSFF25X34X55 25mm 34mm 55mm 46mm 5mm
MRSFF25X36X100 25mm 36mm 100mm 46mm 5mm
MRSFF25X40X120 25mm 40mm 120mm 50mm 5mm
MRSFF30X40X120 30mm 40mm 120mm 50mm 5mm
MRSFF35X54X140 35mm 54mm 140mm 66mm 5mm
MRSFF40X50.8X120 40mm 50.8mm 120mm 59mm 5mm
MRSFF40X54X140 40mm 54mm 140mm 66mm 5mm